DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd.
Kreny Lin
Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this attestation and adjoining reports is allowed                Page 1 of 2
DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd.
3F #250 Jiangchangsan Road  Shibei Hi-Tech Park, 200436  Jing'an District, Shanghai, China
T +86 21 6056 7666  F +86 21 6056 7555  www.dekra-product-safety.com
ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
Issued to:   Zhejiang Envertech Corporation Ltd.
 24th Floor, Jintong Mansion,Hangtang Block Dongcheng district, Yongkang,
Zhejiang, P.R. China
For the product: Micro PV Inverter
Trade name: ENVERTECH
Type/Model: EVT300, EVT360, EVT400, EVT560, EVT600, EVT660, EVT720
Ratings: See Annex
Manufactured by:  Zhejiang Envertech Corporation Ltd.
 24th Floor, Jintong Mansion,Hangtang Block Dongcheng district, Yongkang,
Zhejiang, P.R. China
Requirements: RD1699:2011
RD661:2007
RD413:2014
This Attestation is granted on account of an examination by DEKRA, the results of which are laid down in
a confidential file no. 6136682.50
The examination has been carried out on one single specimen or several specimens of the product,
submitted by the manufacturer. The Attestation does not include an assessment of the manufacturer's
production. Conformity of his production with the specimen tested by DEKRA is not the responsibility of
DEKRA.
Arnhem, 7 September 2022  Number: 6136682.01AOC
Page 2 of 2
Annex
Document no.: 6136682.01AOC
Ratings of the test product:
EVT300:
PV input: Max. 54 Vdc, MPPT voltage range: 24-45 Vdc, max 12 A, Isc PV: 15 A
Output: 220 / 230 Vac, 50 / 60 Hz, max 1.36 A, Power: 300 W
EVT360:
PV input: Max. 60 Vdc, MPPT voltage range: 22-48 Vdc, max 12 A, Isc PV: 15 A
Output: 220 / 230 Vac, 50 / 60 Hz, max 1.64 A, Power: 360 W
EVT400:
PV input: Max. 60 Vdc, MPPT voltage range: 22-48 Vdc, max 12 A, Isc PV: 15 A
Output: 220 / 230 Vac, 50 / 60 Hz, max 1.82 A, Power: 400 W
EVT560:
PV input: Max. 54 Vdc, MPPT voltage range: 24-45 Vdc, max 2x12 A, Isc PV: 15 A
Output: 220 / 230 Vac, 50 / 60 Hz, max 2.54 A, Power: 560 W
EVT600:
PV input: Max. 60 Vdc, MPPT voltage range: 22-48 Vdc, max 2x12 A, Isc PV: 15 A
Output: 220 / 230 Vac, 50 / 60 Hz, max 2.73 A, Power: 600 W
EVT660:
PV input: Max. 60 Vdc, MPPT voltage range: 22-48 Vdc, max 2x12 A, Isc PV: 15 A
Output: 220 / 230 Vac, 50 / 60 Hz, max 3.00 A, Power: 660 W
EVT720:
PV input: Max. 60 Vdc, MPPT voltage range: 22-48 Vdc, max 2x12 A, Isc PV: 15 A
Output: 220 / 230 Vac, 50 / 60 Hz, max 3.27 A, Power: 720 W
End